Dalibnieka numurs
9
23
11
7
24
18
40
30
12
8
42
39
48
37
20
5
10
21
4
36
2
19
6
22
46
13
27
47
34
45
41
1
29
31
28
25
43
44
3
14
32
33
26
15
16
17
35
38

Vards, uzvards
Sandis Gribuska
Janis Gailttis
Aldis Kalvans
Karlis Goldmans
Valdis Barklis
Jurgis Turkopolis
Artars Baltais
Juris Aigars Abolin$
Jurijs Deiko
Juris Pikuls
Martins Jaudzems
Dailis Auzins
Davis Midzenis
Jurijs Nikandrovs
Vjaceslavs Sidlovskis
Marcis Macans
Péteris Vorobjovs
Elvis Jeskins
Ivars Bogotais
Armands Zalans
Sandis Sorokins
Maksims Kurtiss
Janis Skréjans
Janis Upitis
Raivis Macs
Kristaps Zemturs
Normunds Dunkurs
Gatis Drevinskis
Timurs Lvovs
Edvins Jodguds
Janis Batarags
Alvis Godlevskis
Ugis Orlovs
Mareks Zemturs
Juris Timko
Ingus Orlovs
Guntis Prusaks
Matiss Zalans
Janis Grigalis
Sandris Audrins
Indulis Sahnovs
Nikolajs Voronins
Gatis Ozolins
Raivo Freimanis
Ugis Grigalis
Armands Grigs
Aleksandrs Kokins

Svars
4,701
4,193
3,778
3,196
3,061
2,922
2,714
2,569
2,540
2,263
2,161
1,904
1,796
1,666
1,375
1,295
1,170
1,143
1,080
1,074
0,911
0,789
0,787
0,769
0,686
0,606
0,453
0,434
0,428
0,401
0,359
0,352
0,303
0,247
0,215
0,204
0,145
0,136
0,102
0,062
0,036
0,036
0,021

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Vieta

1 lielaka zivs 0,167 breksis
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Dalibnieka numurs Vards, uzvards Svars Vieta

101 llze Barikle 1,951 1

100 Kristine Vimere 1,640 2

105 Liene Strusele 0,922 3

102 Lasma Turkopole 0,666 4

103 Inese Kristapa 0,469 5

104 Maiga Dunkure 0,350 6 lielakais asaris 30g

Dalibnieka numurs Vards, uzvards Svars Vieta

150 Maksims Borovkovs 0,541 1
151 Ivo Spalvins 0,277 2

152 Rolands Bogdanovic 0,137 3



